Championnat WAGR U18 Filles - Montpellier Fontcaude

begins 07/03/2025 ends 09/03/2025 - GOLF MONTPELLIER FONTCAUDE
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LAST NAME First name

POISSONNIER Margaux
DARLOY Céleste
TRESNARD Romane
DELATTRE Eva
DUHALDE Gabrielle
KIRSCHT Chloé
CHAU-HU Eline
BACHELET Marie
CEOLIN Lucile
DELOFFRE Juliette
CHOUVIN Clemence
DOUSSET Colombe
GUILBAUD Jeanne
RYJACEK Clara
ORIEUX Kaitlyn
CHARRON Charlotte
LEDUN Clara
LAVEISSIERE Thea
BINAGHI Sarah
GASTOUD Juliette
BIGLIONE Pauline
PENOT Faustine
TARTE GUILLAUME Armance
POLLET Iris
LEBLOND Eléna
LAY Zoe

JULIEN Lisa

Official entry list
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+0,5
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Enroliment date

13/01/25

13/01/25

21/01/25

09/01/25

20/01/25

31/01/25

17/01/25

02/02/25

12/01/25

20/01/25

13/01/25

13/01/25

09/01/25

03/02/25

25/01/25

04/02/25

04/02/25

07/02/25

03/02/25

16/01/25

31/01/25

07/02/25

03/02/25

11/02/25

12/02/25

11/02/25

16/02/25

Region

HDF
HDF
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE
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AURA



